Cape Elizabeth High School

Leo Ferrey

Erik Frey

Sam Hebda
Quentin Lombard
Ben McCalmon
Jonah Milton
Liam Nudd
Jasper Rogers
Carter Washburn
Finn Zwintscher

Freeport High School
Leo Anderson
Ellis Casey

Gage Daigneault
Sam Dunham
Alex Gilbert

lan Guzman
Vincent Landberg
Marsden Shetterly
Mungu Tussing
Brady Webber

Gray New Gloucester High School

lan Aubut

Alistair Clark
Christian Lacadie
Neal LaVallee
Coleton Lessard
Nathien Lessard
Jackson Libby
Jack Lucas
William Mitchell
Declan Swanson

Greely High School
Levi Bannon
Henry Bernard
Asher Candura
Peter Colianni
Owen Cooper
Myles Douglas
Ryder Goddu
Benjamin Hankens
Gunnar Jackson
Diego Lester

402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411

412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431

432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441

10
10
10
11
10
10
12
12
10
11

10
10
12
12
12
11
10
11
11
12

10
11
10
11
9

11
12
9

10
11

T oo

© ©O© © O ©

Class B Boys

Lake Region High School

Jack Butler 442
Jaxson Gato 443
Odin Hebert 444
Daniel Jaronczyk 445
Jayden Jines 446
Hosea Jones 447
Averey Klein 448
Wyatt Levesque 449
Evan Regensburger 450
Braken Surma 451

Leavitt Area High School
Keegan Buckingham 452

Corbin Foster 453
Avraam Huliaieu 454
Jacobey Kuvaja 455
Liam McKee 456
Reed Petrin 457
Sullivan Poole 458
Ethan Westman 459

Lincoln Academy

Owen Card 460
Nathanael Clark 461
Isaiah Felton 462
Alden Fitzgerald Ward 463
Alva Gandler 464
Caleb McArdle 465
Thomas Mickael 466
Holden Nehrboss 467
Wilton Scott 468
Harrison White 469

Morse High School

Xavier Ames 470
Bodhi Andersen 471
Ephraim Burke 472
Ren Kauffunger 473
Ronan Lafer 474

Caleb Longbottom 475
Ezekiel McEneaney 476
Levi Riggs 477
Sergio Rodriguez 478

Top 6 teams qualify for State meet

11

11
11
11

11
10

10

10

10
12
12

12
12
11
10
12
12
12
10
10
12

10
11
12
12
12
12
12
11

Poland Regional High School

Brayden Brown 479
Harper Doyle 480
Jackson Garcia 481
Daniel Howe 482
Ryan Kelly 483
Riley Lamb 484
Duncan Mackenzie 485
Wyatt Mitchell 486
Nicholas Smith 487
Josh Varney 488
Spruce Mountain

Patrick Chen 489
Samuel Geissinger 490
Maxim McDaniel 491

Wells High School

Aaron Adams 492
eben boyko 493
Henry Bradish 494
Damian Cyr 495
Gabriel Hatfield 496
Zachary Jenkins 497
Lucas Madsen 498
Abraham Medrano 499
Milo Morris 500
Paul Stair 501

Yarmouth High School

Jesse Canfield 502
Eli Chalmers 503
Jackie Chalmers 504
Xander Gordon 505
Leif Hellstedt 506
Jasper Keller 507
Jude Landry 508
Finn Marianski 509
Bowen Mitchell 510
Camden Parker 511

York High School

Hayden Atkinson 512
Wyatt Babyak 513
Harrison Balakier 514
Everett Burke 515
James Burke 516
Quin Dijkstra 517
Emerson Geranis 518
Boden Mann 519
Charles Schmid 520
Cedric Wiseman 521

12
12
9
9
12
12
9
9
10
9

10
12

10
10

12
12

10
12
10
12

11
10
10
12
11
10
12
12
10
11

12
11

10
12
10
10
12

1"



