

Class B Boys

Cape Elizabeth High School

Leo Ferrey	402	10
Erik Frey	403	10
Sam Hebda	404	10
Quentin Lombard	405	11
Ben McCalmon	406	10
Jonah Milton	407	10
Liam Nudd	408	12
Jasper Rogers	409	12
Carter Washburn	410	10
Finn Zwintscher	411	11

Freeport High School

Leo Anderson	412	10
Ellis Casey	413	10
Gage Daigneault	414	12
Sam Dunham	415	12
Alex Gilbert	416	12
Ian Guzman	417	11
Vincent Landberg	418	10
Marsden Shetterly	419	11
Mungu Tussing	420	11
Brady Webber	421	12

Gray New Gloucester High School

Ian Aubut	422	10
Alistair Clark	423	11
Christian Lacadie	424	10
Neal LaVallee	425	11
Coleton Lessard	426	9
Nathien Lessard	427	11
Jackson Libby	428	12
Jack Lucas	429	9
William Mitchell	430	10
Declan Swanson	431	11

Greely High School

Levi Bannon	432	10
Henry Bernard	433	11
Asher Candura	434	9
Peter Colianni	435	9
Owen Cooper	436	11
Myles Douglas	437	9
Ryder Goddu	438	9
Benjamin Hankens	439	9
Gunnar Jackson	440	9
Diego Lester	441	9

Lake Region High School

Jack Butler	442	11
Jaxson Gato	443	9
Odin Hebert	444	11
Daniel Jaronczyk	445	11
Jayden Jines	446	11
Hosea Jones	447	9
Averey Klein	448	11
Wyatt Levesque	449	10
Evan Regensburger	450	9
Braken Surma	451	10

Leavitt Area High School

Keegan Buckingham	452	10
Corbin Foster	453	9
Avraam Hulciaieu	454	9
Jacobey Kuvaja	455	10
Liam McKee	456	12
Reed Petrin	457	12
Sullivan Poole	458	9
Ethan Westman	459	9

Lincoln Academy

Owen Card	460	12
Nathanael Clark	461	12
Isaiah Felton	462	11
Alden Fitzgerald Ward	463	10
Alva Gandler	464	12
Caleb McArdle	465	12
Thomas Mickael	466	12
Holden Nehrboss	467	10
Wilton Scott	468	10
Harrison White	469	12

Morse High School

Xavier Ames	470	9
Bodhi Andersen	471	10
Ephraim Burke	472	11
Ren Kauffunger	473	12
Ronan Lafer	474	12
Caleb Longbottom	475	12
Ezekiel McEneaney	476	12
Levi Riggs	477	12
Sergio Rodriguez	478	11

Poland Regional High School

Brayden Brown	479	12
Harper Doyle	480	12
Jackson Garcia	481	9
Daniel Howe	482	9
Ryan Kelly	483	12
Riley Lamb	484	12
Duncan Mackenzie	485	9
Wyatt Mitchell	486	9
Nicholas Smith	487	10
Josh Varney	488	9

Spruce Mountain

Patrick Chen	489	10
Samuel Geissinger	490	12
Maxim McDaniel	491	9

Wells High School

Aaron Adams	492	10
eben boyko	493	10
Henry Bradish	494	9
Damian Cyr	495	12
Gabriel Hatfield	496	12
Zachary Jenkins	497	9
Lucas Madsen	498	10
Abraham Medrano	499	12
Milo Morris	500	10
Paul Stair	501	12

Yarmouth High School

Jesse Canfield	502	11
Eli Chalmers	503	10
Jackie Chalmers	504	10
Xander Gordon	505	12
Leif Hellstedt	506	11
Jasper Keller	507	10
Jude Landry	508	12
Finn Marianski	509	12
Bowen Mitchell	510	10
Camden Parker	511	11

York High School

Hayden Atkinson	512	12
Wyatt Babyak	513	11
Harrison Balakier	514	9
Everett Burke	515	10
James Burke	516	12
Quin Dijkstra	517	10
Emerson Geranis	518	10
Boden Mann	519	12
Charles Schmid	520	9
Cedric Wiseman	521	11

Top 6 teams qualify for State meet